
MEN’S DIVISION 148.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 145.8 250.0 10

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 146.6 235.0 8

3 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 144.0 205.0 6

4 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.7 190.0 4

5 Ethan Cuddy Labette County 143.9 185.0 2

6 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 145.0 175.0 1

7 Brenden Harlan Labette County 147.1 155.0 0

8 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 145.0 0 0

9 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 0 0

Men’s Division 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 146.6 450.0 10

2 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 145.8 340.0 8

3 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 144.0 315.0 6

4 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.7 315.0 4

5 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 145.0 295.0 2

6 Brenden Harlan Labette County 147.1 285.0 1

7 Ethan Cuddy Labette County 143.9 275.0 0

8 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 145.0 0 0

9 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 0 0

Men’s Division 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 145.8 255.0 10

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 146.6 240.0 8

3 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 145.0 225.0 6

4 Brenden Harlan Labette County 147.1 200.0 4

5 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 144.0 195.0 2

6 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.7 180.0 1

7 Ethan Cuddy Labette County 143.9 175.0 0

8 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 145.0 0 0

9 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 0 0

Men’s Division 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 146.6 925.0 10

2 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 145.8 845.0 8

3 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 144.0 715.0 6

4 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 145.0 695.0 4

5 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.7 685.0 2

6 Brenden Harlan Labette County 147.1 640.0 1

7 Ethan Cuddy Labette County 143.9 635.0 0

8 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 145.0 0 0

9 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 0 0


